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https://www.baronsfood.fi/en/lamg-leg-boneless-02360932700002

Lamg leg boneless

Product code
EAN code
Selling unit
Country of origin
Country of manufacture
Brand

Shelf life (days)
Net weight
Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat

Salt

800740
02360932700002
kg

Finland

Finland

Ronka

540

1500 g

561 kJ (134 kcal)
0g

2049

69

0.1g

The lamb beef without bone of the Sea-Lapland lamb is best cooked whole in the oven, grill or sous vide method.

Ingredient Statement

lamb beef

Consumer Storage Instructions

Preservation under -18C
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